
Damen-Stretch-Chinohose LIBERTY
Art-Nr.: BT2404 / Marke: BROOK TAVERNER

Slim Fit
2 Seitentaschen
2 Gesäßtaschen
Stretch-Bund

 

Produktinformation

55,63EUR  / Stück
inkl. 19% USt. zzgl. Versand

https://www.erbeko.de/manufacturer/brook-taverner.html


Halbe Saumweite an der Taille bei Größe 40 = 18 cm

Material

97% Baumwolle / 3% Elastan
waschbar bei 40°C 

verfügbare Optionen

Farben
midnight blue
black

Damen-Grössen
34
36
38
40
42
44
46
48
50 (+8,34EUR)
52 (+8,34EUR)

Schrittlänge
69cm (kurz)
74cm (normal)
79cm (lang)
84cm (extra lang)

 

Produktinformation


